SigmaAldrich.com
1 of 8M10192w   Rev 03/25
User Guide
Stainless Steel 142 mm Filter Holder
YY3014236
2 of 8M10192w   Rev 03/25
Introduction

via publicly accessible resources.
© 2000-2025 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.
Product Ordering Information
Purchase these products online at SigmaAldrich.com.
Description
Catalogue
Number
Stainless Steel 142 mm Filter Holder YY3014236
Replacement Parts
Hose connector, 11/2 in. triclamp to 1/2 in. (12.7 mm) ID hose (1/pk) YY2004076
Vent/relief valve, 8.6 bar (125 psi) (1/pk) YY3029366
Hand knob (1/pk, 3 required) YY2214257
Gasket, 11/2 in. silicone triclamp (10/pk, 2 required) YY2004055
Clamp, 11/2 in. in. triclamp (4/pk, 2 required) YY2004045
Filter support screen, PTFE-coated one side (1/pk) YY3014234
Underdrain support (1/pk) YY2214258
Flow deflector (1/pk) YY3029307
Outlet plate (1/pk) 2198
Legs with caps (3), socket head screws (3), 3/16 in. hex key (1) YY2214251
O-ring, PTFE (1/pk) YY2214253
Accessories
Filter forceps, stainless steel, blunt end (3/pk) XX6200006P
PVC tubing (not autoclavable), 1/2 in. (12.7 mm) ID × 13/16 in. (20.6 mm) OD,
3.0 m (10 ft), with 2 stainless steel clamps
XX6700035
O-ring, silicone (4/pk) YY2214265
Back pressure support screen, stainless steel, 124 mm (1/pk) YY4012464
Dispensing Pressure Vessel, (ASME code-complying, 5-liter capacity) XX6700P05
Bubble Point Test Apparatus XX6700L55
Notice